
Maastricht City Races - Day 2 (WRE)
Maastricht 12.5.2024

KOVZ

Fin MYLLE
hamok
Strecke : Woman Youth -16
Länge : 4400m
Zeit : 0:36:38 (8'20"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Noore SELS 0:29:37
2. Elin ZWIKKER 0:30:30

1. 178 00:02:05 167m 12'29"/km
2. 182 00:00:58 00:03:03 101m 9'34"/km
3. 170 00:00:52 00:03:55 105m 8'15"/km
4. 173 00:00:42 00:04:37 81m 8'39"/km
5. 176 00:00:54 00:05:31 87m 10'21"/km
6. 175 00:01:14 00:06:45
7. 177 00:00:33 00:07:18 42m 13'06"/km
8. 180 00:01:09 00:08:27 108m 10'39"/km
9. 169 00:00:50 00:09:17 87m 9'35"/km

10. 116 00:02:50 00:12:07 203m 13'57"/km
11. 125 00:03:53 00:16:00 355m 10'56"/km
12. 139 00:01:33 00:17:33 137m 11'19"/km
13. 140 00:01:48 00:19:21 169m 10'39"/km
14. 157 00:02:36 00:21:57 208m 12'30"/km
15. 156 00:01:39 00:23:36 130m 12'42"/km
16. 155 00:00:57 00:24:33 55m 17'16"/km
17. 143 00:02:36 00:27:09 204m 12'45"/km
18. 141 00:01:53 00:29:02 148m 12'44"/km
19. 135 00:01:26 00:30:28 151m 9'30"/km
20. 136 00:01:31 00:31:59 111m 13'40"/km
21. 132 00:02:17 00:34:16 206m 11'05"/km
22. 118 00:01:53 00:36:09 152m 12'23"/km
23. 101 00:00:20 00:36:29 48m 6'57"/km
24. 999 00:00:09 00:36:38 34m 4'25"/km
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